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MIKE 2

REDRUM

Noonan 3:16

AJ'S OTHER TEAM
PACK ATTACK '25
BOUNTY HUNTERS
AJ'S TEAM

BOB'S TEAM 2
SUNDAY FLYER'S
ALIEN AGENDA
GAMBLER

Betty's 99ers
BOMBERS

DEAN BLOWS
BEAT FLUKER
MIKE 1

Rob the Bank
BOB'S TEAM
Patrick Mahomo
BILLS MAFIA
WILL | AM

Dongers

Bowling is great
WILL I AM TOO
SHAKE N BLAKE
BLAKE'S BOYzZZZ
BLAKE N BAKE
Last Place

ONE TOO MANY BEERS!
Golden Taint

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob
Gatorwade

TITTYS

PTS
1688.55
1670.70
1653.65
1653.00
1648.75
1643.20
1640.10
1633.45
1618.50
1612.20
1600.65
1585.25
1574.65
1537.90
1532.85
1525.25
1519.80
1511.95
1451.25
1442.80
1400.20
1399.65
1319.20
1255.15
1209.30
1203.25
1184.25
1143.75
1139.60

967.55
930.50
772.00

0.00
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BEHIND

-17.85
-34.90
-35.55
-39.80
-45.35
-48.45
-55.10
-70.05
-76.35
-87.90
-103.30
-113.90
-150.65
-155.70
-163.30
-168.75
-176.60
-237.30
-245.75
-288.35
-288.90
-369.35
-433.40
-479.25
-485.30
-504.30
-544.80
-548.95
-721.00
-758.05
-916.55
-1688.55

OPT

MER
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